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17200 N Perimeter Drive, Scottsdale, Arizona

®

scottsdale 101

Promenade

Kierland Commons

Scottsdale Quarter

Sonoran Village

Hotels

T H E A T R E S

1

1

4

4 33

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

5

6

2

2

5

6

The information provided herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Transwestern makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy 
thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions, prior to sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Copyright © 2019 Transwestern.

Property:
n  Move-in-ready space available
n  4/1,000 parking ratio
n  Convenient covered parking
n  New building ownership/management
n  Signature Swaback-designed building
n  Monument signage available

Location:
n  Within Scottsdale Airpark employment core
n  Located along Loop 101 with two on/off ramps
n  Minutes from Kierland area amenities
n  Just north of TPC Scottsdale and Scottsdale Airport

   

First Floor

Second Floor

SUITE 102
4,038 SF
Available
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FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLVD
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